September-June

7:30

8:30

8:50
3:20

4:30

5:30

6:00

Families and children are welcomed to
room 209

Attendance is taken; hands are washed
Free play activities

Tidy up for outside — weather permitting
Children are supervised on the school
yard until 8:45

School day begins

Children return to room 209 after school
Attendance is taken; children wash hands
Snack is served

Children engage in various developmental
planned & spontaneous activities,

i.e. science & nature, drama, arts & crafts
Community circle/group activity

Outside time (weather permitting), gym or
special program

Tidy up and quiet activities

Indoor play, i.e. board games, drawing,
books, quiet bin

Daycare closes

Children participate in structured gym program once
per week after school

Times are subject to change due to weather, planned
trips and other variables

A Day in the Life Room 209

PA Days & School Breaks

7:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

3:30-4:00

4:30

5:30

6:00

Families and children are welcomed in room
209

Attendance is taken; hands are washed
Snack is available until 8:30

Free play and organized activities, including
board games, construction toys, puzzles, card
games & organized activities or projects
Prepare for outdoor play or outing/field trip
Continue free play and organized activities
Lunch time

Roll call or head count

Hand washing

Free play & organized activities (board games,
construction toys, arts & crafts projects, etc).
Special guest

Return from trip & snack routine

Group activity

Free play & organized activities

Outside play

Tidy up & quiet activities (board games,
drawing, reading, etc.)

Daycare Closes



