

A Day in the Life Room 209

September-June

7:30	Families and children are welcomed to room 209
	Attendance is taken; hands are washed Free play activities
8:30	Tidy up for outside – weather permitting Children are supervised on the school yard until 8:45
8:50	School day begins
3:20	Children return to room 209 after school Attendance is taken; children wash hands Snack is served
	Children engage in various developmental planned & spontaneous activities, i.e. science & nature, drama, arts & crafts
4:30	Community circle/group activity Outside time (weather permitting), gym or special program
5:30	Tidy up and quiet activities Indoor play, i.e. board games, drawing, books, quiet bin
6:00	Daycare closes

Children participate in structured gym program once per week after school

Times are subject to change due to weather, planned trips and other variables

PA Days & School Breaks

7:30	Families and children are welcomed in room 209
	Attendance is taken; hands are washed
	Snack is available until 8:30
	Free play and organized activities, including
	board games, construction toys, puzzles, card
	games & organized activities or projects
10:00	Prepare for outdoor play or outing/field trip
	Continue free play and organized activities
11:30	Lunch time
	Roll call or head count
	Hand washing
12:00	Free play & organized activities (board games,
	construction toys, arts & crafts projects, etc).
	Special guest
3:30-4:00	Return from trip & snack routine
	Group activity
	Free play & organized activities
4:30	Outside play
5:30	Tidy up & quiet activities (board games,
	drawing, reading, etc.)
6:00	Daycare Closes